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Applicant Name
TLA 02 - Whangarei District

WHANGAREI GROUP RIDING FOR THE DISABLED INCORPORATED
WHANGAREI GROUP RIDING FOR THE DISABLED INCORPORATED

NORTHWAVE AMATEUR SWIM CLUB INCORPORATED

Kamo Intermediate School

Bream Bay Swimming Club Incorporated

TLA 04 - Albany

NORTH SHORE GROUP RIDING FOR THE DISABLED INCORPORATED

Pet Refuge New Zealand Charitable Trust

North Shore Amateur Swimming Club Incorporated

East Coast Bays Association Football Club Incorporated

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL MULTIPLE DISTRICT 202 NEW ZEALAND AND ISLANDS OF THE SOUTH PACIFIC INCORPORATED

Whangaparaoa Primary School

Graeme Dingle Foundation

Albany Primary School Board Of Trustees

Great Families Charitable Trust

13 Oct 2020 10:26:17

Declined Donations for September 2020

Purpose

Fertiliser
Farrier services

Accommodation, car
hire and event entries

PA system upgrade

Term 4 training fees
and term 4 pool hire

3 months wages

Pet Refuge shelter
enclosures and
quarantine

Pool hire

200 training bibs, 4
sets of discs and 200
FB700 cosmo
footballs

IT equipment

Refurbishment of the
Whangaparaoa
School community
hall

Sharepoint training, 6
months of health and
safety support,
conferencing
equipment set up and
installation, teams
cloud calling set up,
and teams compatible
headsets

Zoll AED3 defibrillator
including outdoor
lockable alarmed AED
cabinet

Basketball junior
training coaching
costs

Amount Requested Amount Approved Note Region

$1,393.50
$6,393.48

$8,802.00
$7,986.77
$8,850.00
Total Approved

$14,375.00
$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,196.00

$7,017.01

$60,000.00

$20,338.00

$3,940.00

$2,175.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 5

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Applicant Name
FRIENDS OF OKURA BUSH INCORPORATED

GREENHITHE TENNIS CLUB INCORPORATED

TLA 04.1 - Rodney

Friends of Couldrey House Charitable Trust

CIRCLE OF FRIENDS COMMUNITY TRUST INCORPORATED

Puhoi Sports Club Incorporated

Springboard Community Works

Kumeu Rugby Football and Sports Club Incorporated

Scout Association of New Zealand - Motutara/WWaimauku Scouts

SANDSPIT YACHT CLUB INCORPORATED

TLA 05 - North Shore

Harbour Hospice Development Foundation

TLA 07 - Albert Eden Roskill
Indian Ink Trust

TLA 07.1 - Maungakiekie-Tamaki

Auckland Region Outrigger Canoe Association Incorporated

TLA 07.2 - Orakei
13 Oct 2020 10:26:17

Purpose Amount Requested Amount Approved Note Region

Two gazebos $4,817.98
Floodlights $40,000.00
Total Approved

Design and printing of

newsletter, brochures,

and educational $7,956.00
handouts

Operating costs -

General Manager,

Senior dance teacher,

advertising, $48,328.00
accounting and studio

hire

Prepare and paint

exterior of our club $14,750.00
building

Computer / Systems
upgrade $10,069.00

Roof replacement
over the office, toilets $12,100.00
and kitchen areas

Community hall
project $28,045.00

Tractor $20,000.00
Total Approved

Project to redevelop
the Hospice on the $1,000,000.00
North Shore

Total Approved

Projector and lens $15,000.00
Total Approved

Waka, safety and lane

set up equipment,

support boats, sound $9,000.00
system and waste

disposal

Total Approved

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
No: of applicants 11

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
No: of applicants 7

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 1

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 1

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 1

B
B

Page 2 of 10



Applicant Name

Auckland University Rugby Football Club Incorporated

TLA 07.3 - Waitemata and Gulf
CANTEEN AOTEAROA INCORPORATED

Cure Kids

Waiheke Island Toy Library Incorporated

The Mt. Albert Rugby League Football Club Incorporated

Auckland-United Softball Club Incorporated

TLA 08.1 - Howick

HOWICK-PAKURANGA CRICKET CLUB INCORPORATED

St Lukes of Flat Bush Ecclesiastical Goods Trust

TLA 10 - Franklin
Franklin Gymsports Incorporated

Holy Trinity Catholic Primary School

THE FRANKLIN DISTRICT PONY CLUB INCORPORATED

TLA 11 - Thames-Coromandel District

Whenuakite School Fundraising Team

13 Oct 2020 10:26:17

Purpose

Leasing of two
vehicles for the Rugby
Development Officers

Salary support

Extension of Prof.
Sally Merry's Kakano
application

Wages, toys and baby
/ special hire items

First aid training,
concussion
management and first
aid supplies

Premier Club

Nationals costs -
flights, vans and
accommodation

Mens premier and
premier reserve
playing uniforms for
the 2020-21 season

Building of a new
church and
community facility in
Flat Bush

Replacement lighting

High jump bar and
stands

Costs of the dressage
impact coaching
across all District
branches and C+-B
riders lessons

Advertising for our
summer gala

Amount Requested Amount Approved
$11,000.00 $0.00
Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 1

$107,750.00 $0.00
$13,043.38 $0.00
$22,011.80 $0.00
$2,797.09 $0.00
$8,750.00 $0.00
Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 5

$10,000.00 $0.00
$50,000.00 $0.00
Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 2

$514.00 $0.00
$10,750.00 $0.00
$2,360.00 $0.00
Total Approved $0.00

No: of applicants 3

$2,414.80 $0.00

Note Region

C
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Applicant Name

Parawai School Board Of Trustees

Mercury Bay Golf & Country Club Incorporated

Coroglen School Board Of Trustees

Mercury Bay Squash Club

Mercury Bay South Early Childhood Education Centre Incorporated

TLA 12 - Hauraki District
Thames Valley Touch Association Incorporated

TLA 15 - Matamata-Piako District
Matamata Bowling Club Inc
Te Aroha Croquet Club Incorporated

TLA 17 - Waipa District

Karapiro Rowing Incorporated

Waikato Thames Yachting Association Incorporated

Kihikihi School BOT

TLA 19 - South Waikato District
TOKOROA GOLF CLUB INCORPORATED

TLA 22 - Western Bay Of Plenty District

Te Kura o Te Moutere O Matakana

TLA 23 - Tauranga City

13 Oct 2020 10:26:17

Purpose

Bus transport for Year
7 and 8 students
camp at Ngaruawahia

Greens-mower

Transport and
attendance costs for
our school camp
Flights,
accommodation and
travel

Outdoor environment
upgrade / playground

New club uniforms

Dethatching Machine

Hire of the Mighty
River Domain at Lake
Karapiro - November
2020 to April 2021.

Replacement vehicle
for Coach.

Security surveillance
system.

Snake Mower

Contribution towards
artificial turf.

Amount Requested

$1,919.13
$51,329.40

$10,702.00

$14,954.79

$30,000.00
Total Approved

$4,522.00
Total Approved

$11,469.75
$9,886.55
Total Approved

$132,893.48

$15,000.00

$6,459.00
Total Approved

$33,500.00
Total Approved

$20,000.00
Total Approved

Amount Approved
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 6

$0.00
$0.00
No: of applicants 1

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
No: of applicants 2

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 3

$0.00
$0.00
No: of applicants 1

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 1

Note Region

A

B
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Applicant Name
Oropi School BOT

Changepoint Education Trust

Impact Gymsport Academy Incorporated

Headway Brain Injury Association BOP Incorporated

PAPAMOA SURF LIFESAVING CLUB INCORPORATED

Bay Oval Trust

EAGLES GOLFING SOCIETY OF THE BAY OF PLENTY INCORPORATED

Bay Of Plenty Rugby Union Incorporated

Tauranga Primary School Board of Trustees

Otumoetai Tennis Club Incorporated

COASTLINE DISTRICT RUGBY LEAGUE INCORPORATED

Triathlon Tauranga Incorporated

Stage Right Trust

Omanu Beach Surf Life Saving Club Incorporated

MOUNT MAUNGANUI BRIDGE CLUB INCORPORATED
Waldorf Schools (Bay of Plenty) Trust

13 Oct 2020 10:26:17

Purpose

Camp costs -
November 2020

Equipment to assist in
furnishing a new area.

New set of uneven
bars.

Contribution towards
wages for liaison
officer.

Contribution towards
coaching costs.

Contribution towards
completion and
outfitting of public
toilet block.

Prizes for annual
Halberg Foundation
Golf Tournament.

Medical supplies and
an athlete monitoring
system.

Contribution towards
travel and
accommodation for
school camp -
December 2020.

Water Fountain and
ramps including
installation.

Accommodation, van
hire and entry fee to
attend the New
Zealand Maori
Rangatahi Rugby
League Tournament

Tinman Triathlon -
race numbers,
electronic timing,
portaloo's, fencing,
sound system, waste
and contribution
towards Event
Management.

Marketing costs for
"First Date".

Two IRB Engines, 8
Rescue Boards and 2
Junior Training
Boards.

Lighting Upgrade.
3 new laptops.

Amount Requested Amount Approved Note Region

$8,800.00
$3,176.00

$10,975.00

$10,000.00

$45,134.80

$50,000.00

$5,500.00

$9,831.00

$8,035.00

$4,999.00

$1,940.35

$20,232.40

$2,591.00

$29,310.82

$2,500.00
$3,141.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

B

B

Page 5 of 10



Applicant Name
TAURANGA LAWN TENNIS CLUB INCORPORATED

Breast Cancer Support Service Tauranga Trust

Tauranga District Group Riding For The Disabled Association Incorporated

TAURANGA BRIDGE CLUB INCORPORATED

TLA 24 - Rotorua District

Rotorua Trails Trust

TLA 30 - Hastings District

Inspire in Education Limited

Omahu School

TLA 31 - Napier City

Hawke's Bay United Football Incorporated

TLA 34 - Stratford District
Stratford Croquet Club Incorporated

TLA 37 - Wanganui District
St Anne's Catholic School - Whanganui

TLA 38 - Rangitikei District

BULLS AND DISTRICTS HISTORICAL SOCIETY INCORPORATED

13 Oct 2020 10:26:17

Purpose

Contribution towards
affiliation fees.

Wages for Service
Manager and Support
Engagement Worker
for 26 weeks

Subsidy of therapy
sessions.

Replacement of
carpark asphalt seal

Two Trek Rail 9
eBikes.

Contribution towards
the salary for General
Manager.

Contribution towards
30 Chromebooks.

Director of Football
services.

Quadway Hoops.

Sports equipment and
athletic gear.

Contribution towards
bronze sculpture of
Chris Amon.

Amount Requested
$5,000.00

$43,003.48

$15,000.00

$35,262.33
Total Approved

$14,346.35
Total Approved

$10,000.00

$5,863.65
Total Approved

$6,000.00
Total Approved

$2,280.00
Total Approved

$9,500.00
Total Approved

$65,000.00

Total Approved

Amount Approved
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 20

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 1

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 2

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 1

$0.00
$0.00
No: of applicants 1

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 1

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 1

Note Region
C
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Applicant Name
TLA 40 - Palmerston North City

Cancer Society of New Zealand Central Districts Division Incorporated

Manawatu Volleyball Club Incorporated

Manawatu Hindu Society Incorporated

TLA 41 - Tararua District

DANNEVIRKE TENNIS CLUB INCORPORATED

Dannevirke South School

Woodville Art and History Incorporated

Makirikiri Marae Komiti

AOTEA SPORTS CLUB INCORPORATED

Te Ahu A Turanga | Mua Marae

TLA 42 - Horowhenua District
LEVIN HUSTLE BASEBALL INCORPORATED

BUSINESS KAPITI HOROWHENUA INCORPORATED
Levin Old Boys Cricket Club

TLA 43 - Kapiti Coast District
PARAPARAUMU BEACH TENNIS CLUB INCORPORATED

TLA 44 - Porirua City

PORIRUA LIVING WITHOUT VIOLENCE - TE NOHO RIRI KORE INCORPORATED

TLA 46 - Lower Hutt City
13 Oct 2020 10:26:17

Purpose Amount Requested Amount Approved Note Region
Water bottles. $3,997.78 $0.00 G
Development of a

local beach volleyball $13,729.00 $0.00 H

facility

Donation boxes. $2,541.05 $0.00 H

Total Approved

Coaching sessions
for the 2020/2021 $4,500.00
tennis season.

Contribution towards

accommodation,

catering and activites $13,674.80
for school camp -

October 2020.

Labour for renovations
(panelling). $2,500.00

Mobile bain marie and
new cutlery. $8,658.24

Travel costs for
Hawkes Bay 2020 $4,720.00
Summer competition.

Upgrade existing
sewer pipes. $4,318.12

Total Approved

Pitching Machine. $6,849.00
Catering costs for

annual awards event. $26,782.61
Uniform and gear. $7,302.42

Total Approved

Resurfacing of 2 club
tennis courts. $48,360.00

Total Approved

Three months rent. $3,675.00
Total Approved

$0.00
No: of applicants 3

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 6

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
No: of applicants 3

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 1

$0.00
$0.00
No: of applicants 1
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Applicant Name
MANOR PARK GOLF CLUB INCORPORATED

TLA 47 - Wellington City

KidzStuff Theatre For Children Incorporated

Ngaio Kohanga reo Trust board

WELLINGTON MUSEUMS TRUST INCORPORATED
Wellington Irish Dance Trust Board

The Mary Potter Hospice Foundation

TAWA ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL CLUB INCORPORATED

TLA 59 - Waimakariri District
Southbrook Netball Club

TLA 60 - Christchurch City

Pilgrim Bandits New Zealand

Canterbury Baseball Incorporated

CCS DISABILITY ACTION CANTERBURY WEST COAST INCORPORATED

TLA 71 - Dunedin City
AGE CONCERN OTAGO INCORPORATED

TLA National

Tennis New Zealand Incorporated

TABLE TENNIS NEW ZEALAND INCORPORATED

13 Oct 2020 10:26:17

Purpose

Sand for the golf
course.

Publicity, printer,
technical and financial
management for
show 3 2020

High visibility vests
and bucket hats.

Two new computers
and an external digital
screen.

Hall hire for term 4.

Contribution towards
salary for Clinical
Nurse Specialist.

Costs for Junior
administrator.

Playing uniform costs.

Contribution towards
rafting equipment
costs.

Contirbution towards
netting and fencing
costs.

Office rent costs.

Tablet costs.

Participation costs -
caps

Auditing FY2020
annual accounts

Amount Requested Amount Approved Note Region

$2,959.00
Total Approved

$3,245.22

$1,138.00

$14,535.00
$2,530.00
$35,000.00

$15,000.00
Total Approved

$3,436.50
Total Approved

$12,077.68

$14,026.60

$4,650.00
Total Approved

$1,195.69
Total Approved

$25,000.00

$4,990.00

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 1

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 6

$0.00
$0.00
No: of applicants 1

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
No: of applicants 3

$0.00
$0.00
No: of applicants 1

$0.00

$0.00

L
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Applicant Name
NEW ZEALAND GRAND PRIX HYDROPLANE DRIVER'S CLUB INCORPORATED

Dementia New Zealand Charitable Trust

Breast Cancer Foundation NZ
Heart Kids New Zealand Incorporated

Teach First New Zealand Trust

New Zealand Offshore Power Boat Association Incorporated

Amped4Life Trust

New Zealand Marist Rugby Football Federation Incorporated

BADMINTON NEW ZEALAND INCORPORATED

EVolocity Limited

The Tomorrow Project Incorporated

NEW ZEALAND COUNCIL OF VICTIM SUPPORT GROUPS INCORPORATED

Birthright New Zealand

MRF - Grant funding benefits are received in multiple regions

13 Oct 2020 10:26:17

Purpose
Equipment and
Health, and Safety
personnel

Develop an e-platform
digital library

Marquee hire
15 mobile phones

Salary for Programme
Manager

2021 NZ National
Offshore Powerboat
Championship series
- Annual insurance
and subscription

New dell graphics
computer

25 rugby jerseys, 40
shorts, 20 pairs socks
and 39 training tees,
and 12 months rent

Regional Junior
Secondary Schools
Cup - Venue hire

Costs of filing and
post-production of
Evolocity's regional
finals events

Executive Director's
salary

Three new laptops

Salary costs - 6
months for a
fundraising officer at
our National Office in
Wellington

Amount Requested Amount Approved Note Region

$15,400.00

$8,000.00

$10,577.86
$10,000.00

$16,750.00

$5,700.00

$4,365.35

$17,020.00

$4,233.93

$9,995.00

$7,125.00
$4,500.00

$15,600.00

Total Approved

Total Amount Approved

Total Applications

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
No: of applicants 15

$0.00
119

B

0O OO w

Page 9 of 10



Notes

OGTmmo O

Reasons for partial or declined funding

There are no Pub Charity gaming machines operating in your local community or another
corporate society is operating gaming machines closer

Funds available exceeded in your local community area

Pub Charity's donations criteria exclude in most instances donations for salaries, operating costs,

certain vehicles, affiliation fees and catering.
Overseas expenditure included in application
Includes retrospective costs

Applicant appears to be double dipping

Does not fully comply with our donations criteria - holds sufficient funds to meet purpose applied
for

Does not fully comply with our donations criteria - new startup entity with limited financials

ozzgr X

)

Applicant is not the final beneficiary

Applicant has supplied incomplete or inadequate information or has a failed or incomplete audit
from a previous application.

Pub Charity funds for this purpose are fully subscribed

Applicant has recently benefited from Pub Charity funding.

It is the NPC's discretion to partially fund this application.

The NPC chose to support other organisations in this funding round.
Amount approved is exclusive of GST

Covid - 19 Outbeak

13 Oct 2020 10:26:17
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